Available Services

*Prices vary depending on Stylist

|0 Minute Massage with Shampoo
3/4 Foil & Root Color

3/4 Foil and Haircut

3/4 Foil ONLY

3/4 Foil, Root Color & Haircut
Balayage & Haircut

Balayage Only

Balayage, Root Color, Haircut
Base Bump/Toner

Brazilian Blow Out

CBD Split End & Repair Treatment
(lasts for 10 shampoos)

CBD Enhance Curly Hair Treatment
(lasts for 10 shampoos)

CBD Root Boost Volume Treatment
(lasts for 10 shampoos)

Color Correction

Color Kit

Complex 5 Scalp Treatment
Event Style

Extension Bead Move Up

Extension Removal

Female Haircut
Full Foil & Haircut
Full Foil ONLY

Extension Removal, Wash & Blow Dry

$25

$185 +
$215 +
$160 +
$215+
$190 +
$165 +
$240 +
$35

$355 +

$85 +

$85 +

$25 +

$255

$55

$75 +
$115+
$55 +
$85 +
$155 +
$55 +
$210 +
$160 +

Full foil, Root Color & Haircut

Glam Strands

Glossing and Haircut

Half Foil & Haircut

Half Foil & Root Color

Half Foil ONLY

Half Foil, Root Color & Haircut
Hand-Tied Extension
Hand-Tied Extension Move-up

Kids Female Cut
Kids Male Cut

Liquid Hair & Blow Dry

Men's Haircut

Men's Haircut & Color
Organic Keratin Treatment
Partial Foil & Haircut
Partial Foil & Root Color

Partial Foil ONLY

Partial Foil, Root Color & Haircut

Perm

Perm & Haircut

Root Color & Haircut

Root Color ONLY

Shampoo & Blow Dry
Shampoo & Blow Dry w/ Hair Extensions

Shampoo & Curls

$225 +
$10 Each
$/5 +
$160 +
$165 +
$135+
$190 +
Starts at $155/row
$155 +
$30 +
$27 +
$75
$35 +
$80
$360 +
$125 +
$130 +
$100 +
$150 +
$75
$80
$110 +
$85 +
$50 +
$50 +
$55 +




