Available Services *Prices vary depending on Stylist	
10 Minute Massage with Shampoo	\$25
3/4 Foil & Root Color	\$185 +
3/4 Foil and Haircut	\$215 +
3/4 Foil ONLY	\$160 +
3/4 Foil, Root Color & Haircut	\$215 +
Balayage & Haircut	\$190 +
Balayage Only	\$165 +
Balayage, Root Color, Haircut	\$240 +
Base Bump/Toner	\$35
Brazilian Blow Out	\$355 +
CBD Split End & Repair Treatment (lasts for 10 shampoos)	\$85 +
CBD Enhance Curly Hair Treatment (lasts for 10 shampoos)	\$85 +
CBD Root Boost Volume Treatment (lasts for 10 shampoos)	\$25 +
Color Correction	\$255
Color Kit	\$55
Complex 5 Scalp Treatment	\$75 +
Event Style	\$115 +
Extension Bead Move Up	\$55 +
Extension Removal	\$85 +
Extension Removal, Wash & Blow Dry	\$155 +
Female Haircut	\$55 +
Full Foil & Haircut	\$210 +
Full Foil ONLY	\$160 +

Full foil, Root Color & Haircut	\$225 +
Glam Strands	\$10 Each
Glossing and Haircut	\$75 +
Half Foil & Haircut	\$160 +
Half Foil & Root Color	\$165 +
Half Foil ONLY	\$135 +
Half Foil, Root Color & Haircut	\$190 +
Hand-Tied Extension	Starts at \$155/row
Hand-Tied Extension Move-up	\$155 +
Kids Female Cut	\$30 +
Kids Male Cut	\$27 +
Liquid Hair & Blow Dry	\$75
Men's Haircut	\$35 +
Men's Haircut & Color	\$80
Organic Keratin Treatment	\$360 +
Partial Foil & Haircut	\$125 +
Partial Foil & Root Color	\$130 +
Partial Foil ONLY	\$100 +
Partial Foil, Root Color & Haircut	\$150 +
Perm	\$75
Perm & Haircut	\$80
Root Color & Haircut	\$110+
Root Color ONLY	\$85 +
Shampoo & Blow Dry	\$50 +
Shampoo & Blow Dry w/ Hair Extensions	\$50 +
Shampoo & Curls	\$55 +